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Circular No. 23-24/53

Date: 07" February 2024

TERM 11 EXAM TIME TABLE 2023-24
DATE DAY NURSERY LKG HKG
29-Feb Thursday Regular School Drawing Drawing
1-Mar Friday Eng(W) Eng(W) Eng(W)
2-Mar Saturday Eng (0) Eng (O) Eng (O)
3-Mar Sunday
4-Mar Monday Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W)
5-Mar Tuesday Maths(O) Maths (O) Maths (O)
6-Mar Wednesday Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W)
7-Mar Thursday Hindi(O) Hindi(O) Hindi(O)
8-Mar Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday
9-Mar Saturday GK (0) GK (0) GK (0) /EVS(O)
10-Mar Sunday
11-Mar Monday Drawing EVS(0) EVS (W)
12-Mar Tuesday Regular School | Regular School | Regular School
13-Mar Wednesday Regular School | Regular School | Regular School
14-Mar Thursday Regular School | Regular School | Regular School
15-Mar Friday Regular School | Regular School | Regular School

Note-

1) School Timings from 29th February to 15 March 2024 will be 8:15 AM to
11:00 AM.

2) Regular school willrun till 15th March 2024 . Graduation Day for HKG is
in 16th March 2024
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